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Range

Step
A

4,684.00
58.55

5,010.40
62.63

5,368.00
67.10

5,548.80
69.36

A
Step

Step
B

4,837.60
60.47

5,175.20
64.69

5,548.80
69.36

5,734.40
71.68

B
Step

Step
C

5,010.40
62.63

5,368.00
67.10

5,734.40
71.68

5,942.40
74.28

C
Step

Step
D

5,175.20
64.69

5,548.80
69.36

5,942.40
74.28

6,164.00
77.05

D
Step

Step
E

5,368.00
67.10

5,734.40
71.68

6,164.00
77.05

6,387.20
79.84

E
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory
Public Safety Officers - Majors, Captains, Lieutenants
Effective 7/8/24 at 3.25% Pay Increments
Schedule C03 = +3.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N 6] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
5,543.20 5,723.20 5,909.60 6,101.60 6,300.00 6,504.80 6,716.80 6,934.40 7,160.80 7,392.80 7,633.60 7,881.60 8,137.60 8,402.40 8,675.20 8,956.80 9,248.00
69.29 71.54 73.87 76.27 78.75 81.31 83.96 86.68 89.51 92.41 95.42 98.52 101.72 105.03 108.44 111.96 115.60
5,920.80 6,113.60 6,312.00 6,516.80 6,728.80 6,947.20 7,172.80 7,406.40 7,646.40 7,895.20 8,152.00 8,416.80 8,690.40 8,973.60 9,264.80 9,565.60 9,876.80
74.01 76.42 78.90 81.46 84.11 86.84 89.66 92.58 95.58 98.69 101.90 105.21 108.63 11217 115.81 119.57 123.46
6,364.80 6,571.20 6,784.80 7,005.60 7,232.80 7,468.00 7,711.20 7,961.60 8,220.00 8,487.20 8,763.20 9,048.00 9,342.40 9,645.60 9,959.20 10,282.40 10,617.60
79.56 82.14 84.81 87.57 90.41 93.35 96.39 99.52 102.75 106.09 109.54 113.10 116.78 120.57 124.49 128.53 132.72
6,594.40 6,808.80 7,030.40 7,258.40 7,494.40 7,738.40 7,989.60 8,248.80 8,516.80 8,793.60 9,080.00 9,374.40 9,679.20 9,99440 10,319.20 10,654.40 11,000.80
82.43 85.11 87.88 90.73 93.68 96.73 99.87 103.11 106.46 109.92 113.50 117.18 120.99 124.93 128.99 133.18 137.51
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Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Range

SS-C03

24

25

25

26

SS-C03
Range



